928/P, known
as “GAYATRINAGAR” Flat No. 214,
admeasuring 15.66 Sq.Mtrs, at Registration
Sub-District & District Vadodara; The Said
Property Bounded as under: East: By
Open Land, West: By Flat No. 213, North:
By Open Land, South: By Open Land.

28.08.2025
Rs. 4,13,144.92/-
(Rupees Four
Lakhs Thirteen
Thousand One
Hundred Forty
Four And Ninety
Two Paisa Only)

17.01.2026

Place : Vadodara, Gujarat
Date : 17.01.2026

Sd/-
Authorized Officer

For IKF Home Finance Limited

IKF Home Finance Limited
Equinox by Phoenix-Tower 3,10th Floor,Diamond Hills, Lumbini
Avenue, Rai Durg, Gachibowli, Hyderabad Telangana - 500081